expondo SKU 10230173 Spare parts oslodra0ze

List of available spare parts and related products

© please review all available spare parts for this item, then contact us through the webform (found
in the Help Centre in our website header). Let us know the SKU of each spare part you're
interested in and the quantity you need.

O The availability of the products may change.

Product image SKU number Product name Available quantity

19014248 == Panel przedni o1
g8 Front panel

o Silnik
19014249 Silni e 0
B Motor
— PCB silnik
19014250 CB silnika o2

g Motor PCB

19014251 wa P.rzewéd sygnatowy .8
B8 Signal cable

w= Zestaw przyciskow
impulsowych [5x lewy, 5x

19014252 prawy] e 0

Impulse push button set [5x
left, 5x right]

/)
W




Product image SKU number Product name Available quantity

TR w= Zestaw montazowy

EE B88° = 19014253 e 0

g8 Mounting set

== Plyta sterujgca B101A17043
19015004 y 1 o 2
g€ Control board B101A17043

B B =
o gt == Sruba M5x10

R8R° | 19016005 e 1
HEE = !r' g2 Screw M5x10
u: L_.. LT
B (u)= :
S == Podktadka fi 8

19016006 e 2

EE ﬂ' !r' g Washer di 8
= b

19018192 = Kabel zasilajgcy o3
58 Power cable

== Opakowanie zewnetrzne
19019222 116x73x25 e 0
g Outer packaging 116x73x25



Product image SKU number Product name Available quantity

w= Plytka zasilajgca HSM-

TO9 _DRVB
19021077 - e 1
B€ Power board HSM-

TO9_DRVB

19021078 — Obuc'iowa pl'astikowa o1
g€ Plastic housing

p Pyt
19021766 | oUWy 3
g8 Right handle

] hwyt
19021767 = SWYUWY o2
g2 Left handle

R-M
19023245 — CRMG39 o7
s# Wheel

19024412 wa P!atfo.rma wibracyjna o5
g Vibration plate




Product image SKU number Product name

Available quantity

w= Sruba imbus M6x10 z

dktadka fi.6
19027918 podiiadiq T o2

BE M6x10 allen screw with
washer di.6



